State of California
CALIFORNIA HORSE RACING BOARD

Official Ruling

of the
Board of Stewards

Los Angeles Turf Club, Inc.

(Association)

January 26, 2008

(Date)

LATS #59

Groom DANIEL GARCIA MUNOZ is fined FIFTY DOLLARS ($50.00) for violation of
California Horse Racing Board rule 1930 (Obedience to Security Officers and Public Safety

Officers — failure to cooperate with security).

CASE: Hollywood Park Citation 1135 (06-05-2007)
LIC: 284366 exp 03-2008
FINE PAID

BY ORDER OF THE
BOARD OF STEWARDS




